
Q1 2024









Territory US CAN LATAM UK & EIRE ITALY FRANCE SPAIN PORTUGAL NORDICS POLAND GAS ANZ

Broadcaster
Disney Jr &

Disney+
CBC & CBC 

Gem
Disney Jr &

Disney+
Disney+

& Tiny Pop
Cartoonito

& Boing
Gulli Clan

Canal 
Panda

DR, NRK, 
YLE, SVT

TVP ABC
Super 

RTL
Disney+
& 9Go

S1
DJ: Jan ‘21
D+: Jul ’21

TV: Jan ’21
Gem: Jan ’21

DJ: Sep ’21
D+: Oct ’22

D+: Apr ’21
TP: Apr ’22

TV: Sep ’21 
PTV: Mar ’22

Oct ‘21 Sep ‘22 June'23

NRK/DR 
Sep’21

SVT: Dec ’21
YLE : Apr 22

Sept ’22 Feb ‘22
D+: Apr ’21
TV: Jan ‘22

S2
DJ: Jul ’22

D+: Nov ’22
TV: Jul ‘22

Gem: Jul ‘22
DJ: Jan ’23
D+: Q1 ’24

D+ :Sep'22
TP: Jun'23

TV: Mar'23 Oct'23 TBD TBD
NRK/DR : 

Jun -Sep’23
SVT/YLE TBD

TBD Oct' 23 D+: Aug’22

S3
DJ: Sep ’23
D+: Feb ’24

TV: Sep ‘23
Gem: Sep‘23

DJ : Mar 24
D+: TBD

D+ : Jan’24 TV : Mar’24 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD D+ : Feb'24



Source:  Glance Mediametrie Q4 2023
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Jon rutherford
President, boat rocker studios, rights

jon@boatrocker.com​

Kate schlomann
EVP, Head of Content Marketing, Brand 

Partnerships & Communications 
Kate.schlomann@boatrocker.com

Gia Delaney
Svp global sales, kids & family

gia@boatrocker.com

www.boatrockercontentsales.com

Henry or
Svp, strategic partnerships, asia

henry@boatrocker.com​

Jessica watson
VP global sales &  strategic 

partnerships
jessica@boatrocker.com

Kelsey griffin
Director, global sales &  partnerships

Kelsey@boatrocker.com

Fabien ching
Manager, global sales & licensing, asia

Fabien@boatrocker.com
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